Oberflachen

Male

Ciotto® 87

Farben

rustica

Gemischt geliefert:**
6,7X9x8cm
7,7X9x8cm
8,7x9x8cm
9,7x9x8cm

10,7 x9x8cm
11,7x9x8cm

mit
Strukturoberfliche

Schiefer-Grau*

Gemischt geliefert:**
6,7x9x8cm
7,7x9x8cm
8,7x9x8cm
9,7x9x8cm
10,7x9x8cm
11,7x9x8cm

ohne
Strukturoberflache

Sahara-Beige*

rinnit

Gemischt geliefert:**
6,7Xx9x8cm
7,7X9x8cm
8,7x9x8cm
9,7x9x8cm
10,7x9x8cm
11,7x9x8cm

mit
Strukturoberflache

* Mit Farbspiel ** Einzelformate nicht lieferbar

Kreisplattenin allen
rinnit Farben erhaltlich

Basalt

Platin mittel



